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17. Lauf um den Allendorfer Bahnhof 2021: 10 km Sololauf

Pl.Geschl.
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U 20
M 35
M 30
M 45
M 35
M 40
M 50
Manner
M 55
U 23
M 35
U 20
M 30
U 23
M 40
M 55
Manner
M 50
M 60
M 65
M 45
M 60
Manner
M 40
M 45
M 30
M 30
M 35
U 20
U 23
M 40

Zeit

00:36:48.000
00:36:58.000
00:37:44.600
00:38:25.000
00:40:15.000
00:40:32.000
00:40:39.000
00:40:59.458
00:41:41.000
00:42:20.108
00:42:43.284
00:42:45.222
00:43:43.180
00:46:09.694
00:46:51.759
00:46:59.786
00:47:15.523
00:47:38.027
00:47:40.000
00:48:06.000
00:48:38.176
00:49:21.810
00:49:46.393
00:49:49.000
00:50:21.800
00:50:23.764
00:50:50.000
00:50:59.665
00:51:03.958
00:51:06.457
00:51:16.887

Name

Malte Baehr
Lukas Appelhans
André Tautz
Stephan Moschek
Marcel Klammt
Matthias Tautz
Stefan Theine
Stefan Rolfes
Thomas Baehr
Jan Steinhoff
Thomas Zoche
Phil Schmidt
Fabian Fischer
Hendrik Hellweg
Sebastian Brichner
Ralf Kaufels
Fabio Pantani
Jurgen Kléckener
Johannes Becker
Heribert Brack
Stefan Kramer
Markus Breitkopf
Christopher Klute
Peter Humpert
Lars Wiebke

Mo Hennecke
Tobias Klose
Sebastian Vossing
Justus Nolte
Jonah Tolle
Hubertus Tolle

Verein

SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.

SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
SC Hagen-Wildewiese

SSV Allendorf

SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
SSV Allendorf

PSV Brilon

SSV Allendorf
Bananenbieger

TuS Neuenrade/ Lauftreff
SSV Allendorf

LG Deiringsen

Ski-Club Fretter

SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
SSV Allendorf

SSV Allendorf

TuS Jahn Werdohl

SuS GW Amecke 1922 e.V.
SSV Stockum

SV Thilen

SSV Allendorf

SSV Allendorf
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Pl.Geschl. PLAK AK. Zeit Name Verein

32 3 M 55 00:51:20.000 Gunter Kaiser TSV Ruthen

33 4 M 45 00:52:31.000 Michael Zimmer SC Hagen-Wildewiese e.V.
34 3 M 60 00:53:15.000 Hubertus Driller TC BW Buren

35 5 M 45 00:53:28.899 Sven Sillitoe

36 5 M 35 00:54:38.000 Dominik Ernst SC Hagen-Wildewiese
37 4 Manner  00:55:34.868 Christian Freisen

38 5 M 40 00:55:51.000 Christof Heukelbach

39 4 M 55 00:55:53.000 Olaf Salewski

40 5 M 55 00:57:09.771 Dietmar Eickhoff

41 6 M 55 00:57:40.968 Gerd Schluter TC Buren

42 7 M 55 00:57:42.000 Thorsten Haack TuS 1910 Niedereimer e.V.
43 6 M 45 00:57:49.886 Ivan Banovic HV Sundern

44 7 M 45 00:58:29.708 Lars Winzer TuS Plettenberg

45 5 Méanner  00:58:48.000 Robin Muskens

46 4 M 60 00:58:51.499 Hans-Jorg Dietz Bauwagen Boddinghausen
47 8 M 45 00:59:07.756 Jorg Hennebdle Team H.U.L.K.

48 3 M 50 01:01:21.000 Andreas Hanfland TuS "31" Elleringhausen
49 1 M 70 01:01:28.000 Adalbert Griner Non-Stop-Ultra

50 6 Manner  01:01:31.540 Christoph Winkelmeyer SSV Allendorf

51 9 M 45 01:02:52.222 Jorg Gerke SSV Allendorf

52 8 M 55 01:02:56.216 Dirk Ortwig

53 5 M 60 01:03:31.000 Rudolf Heupel Vega Sprinter Hennesee
54 2 M 65 01:03:34.000 Josef Hillebrand Non-Stop-Ultra

55 6 M 40 01:04:00.000 André Figgen

56 9 M 55 01:05:06.000 Andreas Nagel RC-Sorpesee Triathlon
517 1 U 18 01:05:24.625 Nils Winzer TuS Plettenberg

58 5 M 30 01:05:43.000 Tobias Baader

59 7 Manner 01:10:42.318 Andreas Sperl RodRunner

60 8 Manner 01:10:42.319 Martin Allhoff RodRunner

61 6 M 60 01:16:00.000 Bernd Baader

62 7 M 60 01:17:26.000 Hubert Steins Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer

62 Teilnehmer
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